191026_IHSA Regional_Girls

Team
=~ 48 Beecher 2 715 18 19 41 &3
~ 74 Herscher 1: 16 21 24 27 36 w
~ 76 Kankakez (McNar 8 11 12 23 40 42 50
—108 Gilman (Iroquois\ 6 26 31 33 35 48 &2
~112 Palos Heights (Ch 13 20 22 30 56 59 60
~114 Peotone 3 14 29 38 57
-120 Joliet (CatholicAc 10 25 34 37 39 4€ 52
Braidwood (Reed- 47
Chicago (Corliss)
Clifton (Central) 4 5 17 45
Cullom (Tri-Point) 51 61 63 64
Dwight 32 55
Pontiac 9 28 43
Richton Park (So. 49 54 538
Beecher
Score Name Grade Time Score
2  Tori Fasano Sr 19:49.00 1
5  Sydney Bonham Fr 20:17.00 13
12 Trinity Bonham Fr  20:55.00 17
14 Kasey Swanson Sr  21:07.00 20
15 Christina Wang Sr  21:08.00 23
37 Emilee Huenerber So 23:24.00 30
42 Aniya Killis So 23:59.00 35
48 1:43:16 74
Kankakee (McNamara)
Score Name Grade Time Score
6 Addie Langelett Fr  20:33.00 4
8 Madison Hamilton Jr  20:43.00 22
9  Eden Rainbolt Jr  20:44.00 26
19 Jade Baker Jr 21:21.00 27
34 Anna Latkam Jr  23:04.00 29
36 Krista Surprenant  Fr  23:17.00 39
40 Kaylee Woolman  Jr  23:43.00 47
76 1:46:25 108
Palos Heights (Chicago Christian)
Score Name Grade Time Score
10 Katie Steinhagen  Fr  20:53.00 3
16 Anna Endarle Fr 21:13.00 11
18 Elizabeth ~riesen So 21:20.00 24
25 Molly Bugns Fr  21:50.00 32
43  Kayla Yukawa Fr  24:48.00 44
45 Kathleen "koletz Sr 26:16.00 114
46 Holland Rumbuc Fr 26:38.00
112 1:50:04
Joliet (Catholic Academy)
Score Name Grade Time
7 Ella Farris So 20:43.00
21 Chloe Smiley Jr - 21:27.00
28 Grace Buss Jr - 22:31.00
31  Charlie Kinsella Jr 23:01.00
33  Karli Puleo So 23:03.00
38 Erin Nash Fr 23:28.00
41 Gabrielle Skerrett  Jr  23:54.00
120 1:50:45

Herscher

Name

Molly Raymond
Natalie Rink
Mady Rogers
Alison Borschnacl
Gwen Meyer
Bailey Rolando
Lucy Martinson

Gilman (Iroquois West)

Name

Samantha Hartke
Jadyn Baker
Jasmine Lopez
Kayla Hartke
Maggie Thorne
Autumn Melgoza
Ashton Miller

Peotone
Name

Gracie Battiato
Amilia Kuypers
Mia Steeves
Maggie Kypers
Sophia Perry

(¥

Braidwood (Reed-Custer)
Score Name

Sam Moeller
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Grade Time
Sr 19:08.00
Jr 20:56.00
Sr 21:19.00
Sr 21:25.00
Sr 21:37.00
So 22:42.00
Jr 23:08.00
1:44:25
Grade Time
Fr 20:14.00
Sr  21:28.00
Jr 21:51.00
Jr 22:23.00
So 22:36.00
Jr 23:36.00
Jr 27:19.00
1:48:32
Grade Time
So 19:50.00
So 20:53.00
Sr 21:47.00
Jr - 23:02.00
Jr 24:57.00
1:50:29
Grade Time
Sr 23:30.00



Clifton (Central) Cullom (Tri-Point)
Grade Time

Score Name Grade Time Score Name
Sidney Marquie Fr  19:56.00 Mikaayla English
Madison Mlarquie  Fr  20:09.00 Katelyn Poe
Alexis Ward So 20:59.00 Margie Billerbeck
Lucentia Smolinsk  Jr  23:25.00 48  Faith McDermott
Dwight Pontiac

Score Name Grade Time Score Name
Alexis Brooke Sr  22:08.00 Natalie Cassady
Mikalah Eregin Fr 24:41.00 Hailyn Dively

Ashlyn Bernard

Richton Park (Southland College Prep Charter)
Score Name Grade Time

Trinity Davis Sr 23:40.00

Courtney Taylor Jr 24:17.00

Jazmin Pickett Fr 26:15.00

So
Fr
Sr
Sr

23:45.00
27:18.00
27:21.00
32:39.00

Grade Time

So
So
So

20:36.00
21:40.00
23:23.00
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Position Score

191026_IHSA Regional_Girls

Bib Name Team Grade Time

1 1 440 Molly Raymond Herscher Sr 19:08.00
2 2 404 Tori Fasano Beecher Sr 19:49.00
3 3 474 Gracie Battiato Peotone So 19:50.00
4 420 Sidney Marquie Clifton (Central) Fr 19:56.00
419 Madison Marquie Clifton (Central) Fr 20:09.00

6 4 431 Samantha Hartke Gilman (Iroquois \ Fr 20:14.00
7 5 401 Sydney Bonham Beecher Fr 20:17.00
8 6 458 Addie Langelett Kankakee (McNar Fr 20:33.00
(o) 480 Natalie Cassady Pontiac So  20:36.00
10 7 448 Ella Farris Joliet (Catholic Ac So 20:43.00
11 8 457 Madison Hamilton Kankakee (McNar Jr 20:43.00
12 9 460 Eden Rainbolt Kankakee (McNat Jr 20:44.00
13 10 471 Katie Steinhagen Palos Heights (ChFr 20:53.00
14 11 475 Amilia Kuypers Peotone So 20:53.00
15 12 402 Trinity Bonham Beecher Fr 20:55.00
&6\ 13 441 Natalie Rink Herscher Jr 20:56.00
7 422 Alexis Ward Clifton (Central) So 20:59.00
18 14 408 Kasey Swanson Beecher Sr 21:07.00
19 15 409 Christina Wang Beecher Sr 21:08.00
20 16 464 Anna Enderle Palos Heights (ChFr 21:13.00
21 17 442 Mady Rogers Herscher Sr 21:19.00
22 18 466 Elizabeth Friesen Palos Heights (Ck So 21:20.00
23 19 456 Jade Baker Kankakee (McNar Jr 21:21.00
24 20 437 Alison Borschnack Herscher Sr 21:25.00
25 21 455 Chloe Smiley Joliet (Catholic Ac Jr 21:27.00
26 22 429 Jadyn Baker Gilman (Iroquois \ Sr 21:28.00
27, 23 439 Gwen Meyer Herscher Sr 21:37.00
8’ 482 Hailyn Dively Pontiac So 21:40.00
29 24 478 Mia Steeves Peotone Sr 21:47.00
30 25 463 Molly Bugos Palos Heights (Ch Fr 21:50.00
31 26 432 Jasmine Lopez Gilman (Iroquois \ Jr 21:561.00
32 427 Alexis Brooke Dwight Sr 22:08.00
33 27 430 Kayla Hartke Gilman (lroquois \ Jr 22:23.00
34 28 447 Grace Buss Joliet (Catholic Ac Jr 22:31.00
35 29 436 Maggie Thorne Gilman (Iroquois \ So 22:36.00
36 30 443 Bailey Rolando Herscher So 22:42.00
37 31 451 Charlie Kinsella Joliet (Catholic Ac Jr 23:01.00
38 32 476 Maggie Kypers Peotone Jr 23:02.00
39 33 453 Karli Puleo Joliet (Catholic Ac So 23:03.00
40 34 459 Anna Latham Kankakee (McNar Jr 23:04.00
41 35 438 Lucy Martinson Herscher Jr 23:08.00
42 36 461 Krista Surprenant Kankakee (McNar Fr 23:17.00
43 481 Ashlyn Bernard Pontiac So 23:23.00
44 37 405 Emilee Huenerberg Beecher So 23:24.00
45 421 Lucentia Smolinski Clifton (Central) Jr 23:25.00
46 38 452 Erin Nash Joliet (Catholic AcFr 23:28.00
a7 . 410 Sam Moeller Braidwood (Reed- Sr 23:30.00
48 39 434 Autumn Melgoza Gilman (Iroquois \ Jr 23:36.00
49 483 Trinity Davis Richton Park (Sot Sr 23:40.00
50 40 462 Kaylee Woolman Kankakee (McNai Jr 23:43.00
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51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64

41
42

43

44

45
46

47

48

424
454
406
487
428
473
477
486
472
469
426
435
423
425

Mikaayla English
Gabrielle Skerrett
Aniya Killis
Courtney Taylor
Mikalah Bregin
Kayla Yukawa
Sophia Perry
Jazmin Pickett
Kathleen Tkoletz
Holland Rumbuc
Katelyn Poe
Ashton Miller
Margie Billerbeck
Faith McDermott

Cullom (Tri-Point) So
Joliet (Catholic Ac Jr
Beecher So
Richton Park (Sou Jr
Dwight Fr
Palos Heights (ChFr
Peotone Jr
Richton Park (SoL Fr
Palos Heights (Ch Sr
Palos Heights (Ch Fr
Cullom (Tri-Point) Fr
Gilman (Iroquois \ Jr
Cullom (Tri-Point) Sr
Cullom (Tri-Point) Sr

23:45.00
23:54.00
23:59.00
24:17.00
24:41.00
24:48.00
24:57.00
26:15.00
26:16.00
26:38.00
27:18.00
27:19.00
27:21.00
32:39.00



